Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
DB...J 1/2
RE 25 818-M/03.01
Cartridge valve

connection
"G"
NS Ordering code
25 = 20 = 15 (G 3/4)
= 15 (G 3/4)10 = 10
= 20 (G 1)
1) Only for valve with threaded connection
2) Only required for version DBW..G.
3) Version „U“ is not suitable for cross-line relief
functions.
Company Registered in England No: 4167649    VAT Registration No: 732 5692 25    BS EN ISO 9001:2008 No: LRQ 0964389
+44 (0)1204 699959
Hyquip Limited   New Brunswick Street   Horwich   Bolton   Lancashire   BL6 7JB   UK
The specified data is for product description
purposes only and may not be deemed to be
guaranteed unless expressly confirmed in the
contract.
All rights reserved – Subject to revision
2/2 DB...J
RE 25 818-M/03.01
Preferred types
Preferred types
Type Material number
DB 20 K2-1X/100XYJ 00584789
DB 20 K2-1X/100XJV 00599359
DB 20 K2-1X/200XYJ 00382902
DB 20 K2-1X/315XYJ 00330715
DB 20 K2-1X/315YJ 00405977
DB 20 K2-1X/315YJV 00524280
Preferred types
Type Material number
DB 20 K2-1X/350XYJ 00356325
DB 10 G2-4X/200XJW65 00580476
DB 10 G2-4X/315XJW65 00510810
DB 10 G2-4X/350YJW65 00513870
DB 20 G2-4X/315JW65 00429396